Data sheet 3SU1150-2BF60-3MA0
SELECTOR SWITCH, CAN BE ILLUM., 22MM, ROUND, METAL,
SHINY, BLACK, WHITE, SHORT SELECTOR SWITCH, 2 SWITCH
POSITIONS O-I, LATCHING, ACTUATING ANGLE 90 DEG.,
10:30H/13:30H, WITH HOLDER, 1NO, 1NC, SPRING-TYPE
TERMINAL
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Selector switches
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-3BA0, 3SU1400-1AA10-3CA0
● 1 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-3BA0
● 2 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-3CA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1052-2BF60-0AA0
Enclosure
Number of command points 1
Actuator
Design of the operating mechanism Selector switch, short black handle
Manner of function of the actuating element latching, 90° (10:30 h/13:30 h)
Product extension optional Light source Yes
Color of the actuating element White
Material of the actuating element plastic
3SU1150-2BF60-3MA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 07/24/2017 © Copyright Siemens